
December 7, 2004
[ c-9976 ]

Circular Letter

Subject: Spring 2005 AAR Technical Services Committee Meeting Schedule

To: MEMBERS AND PRIVATE CAR OWNERS File Number:

The following is the schedule of the Spring 2005 meetings of AAR Safety and Operations Technical Services

Committees.

If you wish to attend, please contact the individual shown below for meeting details.

Arbitration & Rules Committee

4/20-22/05 Washington, DC Tom Stahura (202) 639-2139

tstahura@aar.org

Brake Systems Committee

3/16-17/05 Jacksonville, FL Fred Carlson (719) 584-0718

fred_carlson@aar.com

Alt. Steve Belport (719) 584-0668

steve_belport@ttci.aar.com

Car Repair Billing Committee

4/11-13/05 Washington, DC Betty Pague (202) 639-2140

bpague@aar.org

Coupling System and Truck Castings Committee
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3/2-4/05 Columbus, OH David Cackovic (719) 585-1880

david_cackovic@aar.com

Equipment Engineering Committee

4/4-7/05 Greenville, SC Charles Powell (719) 585-1883

charles_powell@aar.com

Intermodal Car Performance Subcommittee

2/9-10/05 Monterey, MX David Cackovic (719) 585-1880

david_cackovic@aar.com

Alt. Jon Marsh (719) 440-3093

jon_marsh@aar.com

Locomotive Committee

4/4-6/05 (tentative) Melbourne, FL Ted Hawken (719) 584-0795

ted_hawken@aar.com

Open Top Loading Rules Committee

3/15-16/05 Indianapolis, IN Dan Lowman (719) 585-1882

dan_lowman@aar.com

Alt. John Blackman (719) 584-0511

john_blackman@ttci.aar.com

Quality Assurance Committee

1/27/05 Jacksonville, FL Joy Cooke (719) 584-0715

joy_cooke@aar.com

Specially Equipped Freight Car Committee

3/15-17/05 St. Louis, MO Dwayne Florence (919) 651-5013

dwayne.florence@railinc.com
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Sincerely,

Wheels, Axles, Bearings and Lubrication Committee

3/22-24/05 Washington, DC Larry Benedict (719) 584-0670

larry_benedict@aar.com

The schedule above represents the regular "full" committee meetings for the 1st half of 2005. Monthly committee

teleconferences and special meetings are not included. Please contact the staff person listed above if you have

an item you wish to have considered by a committee in advance of the published meeting dates.

Safety and Operations
Association of American Railroads

425 Third Street, SW, Suite 1000, Washington D.C. 20024

Attachment(s):

c-9976 https://my.aar.org/myAAR/ePubs/Circulars/Pages/c-9976.aspx

3 of 3 12/18/2018, 2:37 PM


